Excellent/Master |

"pr

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

inch jump height

04

Sun
Sat Sun
08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

4001
4002

inch jump height
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8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024

inch jump height

R

OO0 R OO0

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012

Wiley
Q-Tee

Joey
Bolt
Daizy
Tango
Tory
Big Mac
Dazzle
Lacie
Patch
Bacc
Oliver
Luni
Simon
Grip
Cap
Bing
boots
Jenna
Shortstop
Scruffy
Divot
Hana
Scout
Marzi

Charger
Noodle
Ozzie
Teddy B.
Kaelee
Jack
Burst
Hubble
Plum
Izzy
Rudy
Frankie

Chihuahua
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Papillon

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chinese Crested

Russell Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Chihuahua

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Terrier

Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chinese Crested

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Miniature American Shepherd
Boston Terrier

2

Amanda Cornell
Patty Wiedeman
24

Joanna McKim
Sharon Norfleet
Alan Rowley
Lori Young
Lynn Middleton
Martha Faulk
Lee Kusek
Barb Kraatz
Lynne Scott
Pam Metzger
Kayelene Hawthorne
Joanna McKim
Jan Chamberlain
Patty Wiedeman
Kim Buchbinder-Strid
Karena Kosco
bari boersma
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
bari boersma
Debra L. Bax
Jennifer Lindsay
Alan Rowley
Amanda Cornell
Joanna McKim

20
Gayle Anderson
Anne Platt
Jan Chamberlain
MARTHA FAULK HOGLER
Cindy Mack
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Pam Metzger
Cathy Nanz
Barbara Berk
Suzanne Wilson
Patsy Needham
Sandy Crook



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

OO RIRIRI OO

inch jum
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inch jump
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12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20015

Boo Weekly
Shimmer
Brynn
Rocky
Sawyer
Shadow
Steele

Bolt

Dazzy
Brio
Jaxson
Sara
Vima
Sasha
Getti
Gabi
Hudson
Molly
Miss Millie
Jax
Remi
Patches
Mayday
Henrik
Missy
Dashell
Lyra
Star
Dany
Brodie

Mali
Banks
Sidney
Ducker
Stella
Bentley
Penny
Xoom
Greta
Cwitch
Mardi
Zest
Meri
Cooper

Chinese Crested

American Eskimo Dog

Border Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Welsh Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Brittany

Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Rat Terrier

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Irish Setter

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Patty Wiedeman
Pandy Shore
Bari Boersma
Tracy Tennison
Lia Raitt
Kathrin Copley
Gayle Anderson
Judy Klar

22

Donna Murdoch
Norma Guerin
Amy Meissner
Joanna Hunt
Bari Boersma
Jill LaGrange
Anne Platt
Jeannette Poling
Laura Benner

Kim Buchbinder-Strid

Heather Kelly
Michael Fitch
Barbara Stewart

Patricia Culbertson

Vicki Ernenwein
Lia Raitt
Faye Jacobs
Barbara Demko
Dawn Meyer
bari boersma
Katherine Ogden
Estelle Robinson
45

Beth Regan
Barbara Sevier
brenda stores
Tracy Tennison
Julee Blair

Erin Welch
Kathy Moore
Mel King

Julee Blair
Susanne Glasgow
Catherine Dever
Toby Krause
Claire Meyer
Jeannette Poling



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20046
inch jump height
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
inch jump height

L] 24901

L] 24902

L] 24903

D000 RNORN 0000000 oooggoon
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Fisher
Phineas
Cinder
Raven
Rumor
Smarty
Letty
Ray
Teak
Billie
Magic
Leo
Beamish
Mia
Riley
Tori
Remy
Fire
Sochi
Sochi
Fresh
Twister
Skootz
Rigel
Max
Reese
Rory
Buckaroo
Skye
Remy
Turk

Pepper

Polo

Uma

Warrick
UPGRAYEDD
Chaos

Envy

Bailey

Archer

Alibi
Django
Beatrix

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Brittany

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Whippet

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Samoyed

Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Collie

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Flat-Coated Retriever
Dalmatian

Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Jodi Christy
Liz Randall
Joanna Hunt
Patricia Nance
Debby Wheeler
Melissa Henning
Tracy Tennison
Bari Boersma
Mary Grant
Kathy Morrison
Susan Wrenn
Janice Perley
Susanne Glasgow
Andrea Essig
Christine DeClerk
Kathy Moore
Amy Lavoie
Mel King
Jamie Walton
Jamie Walton
Stacy Winkler
Jean Rowe
Brenda Farrington
Kathy Upton
Patricia Nance
Robyn Broock
Jeannette Poling
Laura L. Brandon
Mary Grant
Daryl Kauleinamoku
Amanda Cornell
9

Tracy Tennison
Hilary Farris
Lynn Wilson
Barbara Bower
Susanne Glasgow
Jean Rowe
Patty Kilgore
Tracy Tennison
Hilary Farris

3

Melissa Henning
Victoria Jones
Liz Randall



I San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

STANDARD Running Order

i ———— P ArmA CallName ) i I, Handler |
08 inch jump height 4
Sat Sun [] 8025 Jesse Papillon Lee Kusek
Sat Sun L] 8026 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Amber Matusek
Sat Sun ] 8027 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Dana Ryan
Sat Sun [] 8028 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley
12 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun L] 12021 Olivia Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
16 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun 16024 Vega Border Collie Kathy Upton
Sat Sun L] 16025 Shadow Miniature American Shepherd Nicole Gaian
20 inch jump height 6
Sun [] 20045 Ora All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Marilyn Fullen
Sat Sun [] 20047 Boon Border Collie Stacy Winkler
Sat Sun [] 20048 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi Christy
Sat Sun [] 20049 Cricket Vizsla Leslie Mahr
Sun 20050 Hawk All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Cyndy Carlton
Sun L] 20051 Tola All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kim Gotfredson



N OVi ce I . | San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

i ———— P ArmA CallName ) i I, Handler |

08 inch jump height 3

Sat Sun L] 8029 Bizzy Papillon Alan Rowley

Sat Sun L] 8030 Blitz Chinese Crested Pam Metzger

Sat 8031 Kyle Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Aaron Garcia

12 inch jump height 4

Sat Sun L] 12022 Lulu Boston Terrier Sandy Crook

Sat Sun [] 12023 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan

Sat Sun L] 12024 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler

Sat Sun L] 12025 Olaf Boston Terrier Bruce Crook

20 inch jump height 4

Sat Sun 20052 Avion Rhodesian Ridgeback Lydia Tucker-Clark

Sat Sun L] 20053 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson

Sat Sun 20054 Bodhi German Shepherd Dog Ellisa Beaver

Sat Sun 20055 Jedidiah Rhodesian Ridgeback Lydia Tucker-Clark

24 inch jump height 2

Sat Sun L] 24010 Luna Belgian Sheepdog Stefanie Loraas

Sat L] 24011 PACE Rhodesian Ridgeback Kim Strid



Excellent/Master |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

Handler

"p" Arm# Call Name
04 inch jump height
Sun 4001 Wiley
Sat Sun 4002 Q-Tee
08 inch jump height
Sat Sun L] 8001 Joey
Sat Sun [] 8002 Bolt
Sat Sun L] 8003 Daizy
Sat Sun 8004 Tango
Sat Sun 8005 Tory
Sat Sun 8006 Big Mac
Sat Sun L] 8007 Dazzle
Sat Sun 8008 Lacie
Sat Sun [] 8010 Bacc
Sat Sun 8011 Oliver
Sat Sun [] 8012 Luni
Sat Sun 8013 Simon
Sat Sun [] 8014 Grip
Sat L] 8015 Cap
Sat Sun [] 8016 Bing
Sat Sun 8017 boots
Sat Sun 8018 Jenna
Sat Sun 8019 Shortstop
Sat Sun [] 8020 Scruffy
Sat Sun [] 8021 Divot
Sat Sun [] 8022 Hana
Sun [] 8023 Scout
Sat Sun [] 8024 Marzi
Sat Sun [] 8025 Jesse
12 inch jump height
Sat Sun 12001 Charger
Sat Sun L] 12002 Noodle
Sat Sun [] 12003 Ozzie
Sat Sun L] 12004 Teddy B.
Sat Sun [] 12005 Kaelee
Sat Sun 12006 Jack
Sat Sun [] 12007 Burst
Sat Sun L] 12008 Hubble
Sat Sun [] 12009 Plum
Sat Sun 12010 lzzy
Sat [] 12011 Rudy
Sat Sun L] 12012 Frankie
Sat Sun [] 12013 Boo Weekly

Chihuahua
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Papillon

Poodle

Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chinese Crested

Russell Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Chihuahua

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Terrier

Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chinese Crested

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Miniature American Shepherd
Boston Terrier

Chinese Crested

Amanda Cornell
Patty Wiedeman

24
Joanna McKim
Sharon Norfleet
Alan Rowley
Lori Young
Lynn Middleton
Martha Faulk
Lee Kusek
Barb Kraatz
Pam Metzger
Kayelene Hawthorne
Joanna McKim
Jan Chamberlain
Patty Wiedeman
Kim Buchbinder-Strid
Karena Kosco
bari boersma
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
bari boersma
Debra L. Bax
Jennifer Lindsay
Alan Rowley
Amanda Cornell
Joanna McKim
Lee Kusek

19
Gayle Anderson
Anne Platt
Jan Chamberlain
MARTHA FAULK HOGLER
Cindy Mack
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Pam Metzger
Cathy Nanz
Barbara Berk
Suzanne Wilson
Patsy Needham
Sandy Crook
Patty Wiedeman



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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12014
12015
12016
12017
12019
12020

inch jump height

OO ORI RO OO RRC O RO RECT ]

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16009
16010
16011
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023

inch jump height

Dok do0oooddgnn

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20011
20012
20013
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020

Shimmer
Brynn
Rocky
Sawyer
Steele
Bolt

Dazzy
Brio
Jaxson
Sara
Vima
Sasha
Getti
Hudson
Molly
Miss Millie
Jax
Remi
Patches
Mayday
Henrik
Missy
Dashell
Lyra
Star
Dany
Brodie

Mali
Banks
Sidney
Ducker
Stella
Bentley
Penny
Xoom
Greta
Mardi
Zest
Meri
Cooper
Fisher
Phineas
Cinder
Raven
Rumor

American Eskimo Dog

Border Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Welsh Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Brittany

Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Rat Terrier

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Cattle Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Brittany

Border Collie

Vizsla

Pandy Shore
Bari Boersma
Tracy Tennison
Lia Raitt
Gayle Anderson
Judy Klar

21
Donna Murdoch
Norma Guerin
Amy Meissner
Joanna Hunt
Bari Boersma
Jill LaGrange
Anne Platt
Laura Benner

Kim Buchbinder-Strid

Heather Kelly
Michael Fitch
Barbara Stewart

Patricia Culbertson

Vicki Ernenwein
Lia Raitt
Faye Jacobs
Barbara Demko
Dawn Meyer
bari boersma
Katherine Ogden
Estelle Robinson
44
Beth Regan
Barbara Sevier
brenda stores
Tracy Tennison
Julee Blair
Erin Welch
Kathy Moore
Mel King
Julee Blair
Catherine Dever
Toby Krause
Claire Meyer
Jeannette Poling
Jodi Christy
Liz Randall
Joanna Hunt
Patricia Nance
Debby Wheeler



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20022
20023
20024
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20047
20050
20051
20057
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inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009

ODoodgooon

inch jump height

[] 24901
[] 24902
[] 24903

Letty
Ray
Teak
Magic
Leo
Beamish
Mia
Riley
Tori
Remy
Fire
Sochi
Fresh
Twister
Skootz
Rigel
Max
Reese
Rory
Buckaroo
Skye
Remy
Boon
Hawk
Tola
Skedaddle

Pepper

Polo

Uma

Warrick
UPGRAYEDD
Chaos

Envy

Bailey

Archer

Alibi
Django
Beatrix

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Whippet

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Samoyed

Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Collie

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Flat-Coated Retriever
Dalmatian

Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Tracy Tennison
Bari Boersma
Mary Grant
Susan Wrenn
Janice Perley
Susanne Glasgow
Andrea Essig
Christine DeClerk
Kathy Moore
Amy Lavoie
Mel King
Jamie Walton
Stacy Winkler
Jean Rowe
Brenda Farrington
Kathy Upton
Patricia Nance
Robyn Broock
Jeannette Poling
Laura L. Brandon
Mary Grant
Daryl Kauleinamoku
Stacy Winkler
Cyndy Carlton
Kim Gotfredson
Jamie Walton

9
Tracy Tennison
Hilary Farris
Lynn Wilson
Barbara Bower
Susanne Glasgow
Jean Rowe
Patty Kilgore
Tracy Tennison
Hilary Farris

3
Melissa Henning
Victoria Jones
Liz Randall



Open

Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

Handler

04

Sat Sun
08

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

npr
inch jump height
4003
inch jump height
L] 8009
L] 8026
L] 8027
L] 8028
L] 8029
inch jump height
12018
L] 12021
inch jump height
L] 16025
inch jump height
L] 20010
L] 20021
L] 20046
L] 20049
L] 20053

Tom

Patch
Pl
Lance
Taka
Bizzy

Shadow
Olivia

Shadow

Cwitch
Smarty
Turk
Cricket
Cora

Dachshund

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Australian Cattle Dog

Mike Erlanson

5
Lynne Scott
Amber Matusek
Dana Ryan
Alan Rowley
Alan Rowley

2
Kathrin Copley
Lynn Middleton

1
Nicole Gaian

5
Susanne Glasgow
Melissa Henning
Amanda Cornell
Leslie Mahr
Forest Hudson



Novice |

"P" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

Handler

08

Sat Sun
Sat

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
20

Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat

inch jump height

L] 8030

8031
inch jump height

L] 12022

L] 12023

L] 12024

L] 12025
inch jump height

16024
inch jump height

L] 20045

20054
inch jump height

L] 24010

L] 24011

Blitz
Kyle

Lulu
Brax
Ripple
Olaf

Vega

Ora
Bodhi

Luna
PACE

Chinese Crested
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Boston Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier
Boston Terrier

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Sheepdog
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Pam Metzger
Aaron Garcia
4
Sandy Crook
Joe Punzalan
Debby Wheeler
Bruce Crook

1
Kathy Upton

2
Marilyn Fullen
Ellisa Beaver

2
Stefanie Loraas
Kim Strid



Combined JHs |

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"P" Arm#

OJO00ORKR OROOR S OO OO0 000R

oo

8010
8011
8016
8022

12018
12007
12009
12003
12004
12023
12024

16001
16002
16006
16011
16016
16022
16024
16020

20025
20038
20056
20020
20021
20037
20013

24002
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013

Call Name

Bacc
Oliver
Bing
Hana

Shadow
Burst
Plum
Ozzie
Teddy B.
Brax
Ripple

Dazzy
Brio
Sasha
Miss Millie
Mayday
Dany
Vega

Lyra

Billie
Rigel
Harley
Rumor
Smarty
Skootz
Meri

Polo
Archer
Luna
PACE
Blitz
McKenzie

FAST Running Order

Chinese Crested
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Border Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Welsh Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Pumi

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Collie
Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Border Collie
Samoyed
Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

Dalmatian

Belgian Sheepdog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Tervuren

Irish Setter

Pam Metzger
Kayelene Hawthorne
Karena Kosco

Alan Rowley

Kathrin Copley

Pam Metzger

Barbara Berk

Jan Chamberlain
MARTHA FAULK HOC
Joe Punzalan

Debby Wheeler

Donna Murdoch
Norma Guerin
Jill LaGrange
Heather Kelly
Vicki Ernenwein
Katherine Ogden
Kathy Upton
Dawn Meyer

Kathy Morrison
Kathy Upton
Debby Anderson
Debby Wheeler
Melissa Henning
Brenda Farrington
Claire Meyer

Hilary Farris
Hilary Farris
Stefanie Loraas
Kim Strid

Mike Motta
Valerie Mahoney



T2B

I San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

ermermeememeemermenmid emeeme e SO NAME B e Handler ...
08 inch jump height 6

Sun 8005 Tory Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sun L] 8010 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sun 8011 Oliver Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kayelene Hawthorne
Sun L] 8021 Divot Toy Fox Terrier Jennifer Lindsay
Sun [] 8022 Hana Papillon Alan Rowley
Sun [] 8028 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley

12 inch jump height 9

Sun [] 12003 Ozzie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
Sun [] 12007 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sun ] 12009 Plum Russell Terrier Barbara Berk
Sun 12010 lzzy Staffordshire Bull Terrier Suzanne Wilson
Sun [] 12014 Shimmer American Eskimo Dog Pandy Shore
Sun L] 12020 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar

Sun L] 12021 Olivia Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sun L] 12023 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Sun L] 12024 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler
16 inch jump height 9

Sun L] 16001 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri Donna Murdoch
Sun 16006 Sasha All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jill LaGrange
Sun 16008 Gabi Collie Jeannette Poling
Sun L] 16014 Remi Border Collie Barbara Stewart
Sun 16018 Missy English Springer Spaniel Faye Jacobs
Sun L] 16019 Dashell Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Sun L] 16020 Lyra Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Meyer
Sun L] 16022 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden
Sun 16024 Vega Border Collie Kathy Upton

20 inch jump height 8

Sun [] 20013 Meri Golden Retriever Claire Meyer
Sun 20015 Cooper Golden Retriever Jeannette Poling
Sun L] 20016 Fisher English Springer Spaniel Jodi Christy

Sun [] 20020 Rumor Vizsla Debby Wheeler
Sun L] 20021 Smarty Border Collie Melissa Henning
Sun [] 20037 Skootz Samoyed Brenda Farrington
Sun 20038 Rigel Belgian Sheepdog Kathy Upton
Sun 20041 Rory Collie Jeannette Poling
24 inch jump height 1

Sun [] 24009 Archer Dalmatian Hilary Farris



Premier |

Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
24C

Sat
Sat

Height
Card
On-File

inch jump height

8003
8010
inch jump height
L] 12014
12019
inch jump height
16004
16005
16010
16011
16012
16013
inch jump height
20001
20008
20018
20023
20033
20035
20040
L] 20047
inch jump height
24009
inch jump height
24901

24903

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Daizy
Bacc

Shimmer
Steele

Sara

Vima

Molly

Miss Millie
Chancy Pants
Jax

Mali
Xoom
Cinder
Ray
Fire
Fresh
Reese
Boon

Archer

Alibi
Beatrix

Papillon
Chinese Crested

American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Brittany

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Brittany

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

Alan Rowley
Pam Metzger
2

Pandy Shore
Gayle Anderson
6

Joanna Hunt
Bari Boersma
Kim Buchbinder-Strid
Heather Kelly
Jamie Walton
Michael Fitch

8
Beth Regan
Mel King
Joanna Hunt
Bari Boersma
Mel King
Stacy Winkler
Robyn Broock
Stacy Winkler

1
Hilary Farris

2

Melissa Henning
Liz Randall



Prem | er I . | San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height JWW Running Order
Card

rmremiem e AT CallName B e, Handler o mmame
08 inch jump height 2

Sun 8003 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley
Sun 8010 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
12 inch jump height 2

Sun L] 12014 Shimmer American Eskimo Dog Pandy Shore
Sun 12019 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
16 inch jump height 6

Sun 16004 Sara Brittany Joanna Hunt
Sun 16005 Vima Standard Schnauzer Bari Boersma
Sun 16012 Chancy Pants Vizsla Jamie Walton
Sun 16013 Jax Border Collie Michael Fitch
Sun 16017 Henrik Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri Lia Raitt

Sun 16019 Dashell Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
20 inch jump height 7

Sun 20001 Mali Border Collie Beth Regan
Sun 20018 Cinder Brittany Joanna Hunt
Sun 20023 Ray All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Bari Boersma
Sun 20034 Sochi Vizsla Jamie Walton
Sun 20035 Fresh Border Collie Stacy Winkler
Sun 20040 Reese Border Collie Robyn Broock
Sun [] 20047 Boon Border Collie Stacy Winkler
24 inch jump height 1

Sun 24009 Archer Dalmatian Hilary Farris
24C inch jump height 3

Sun 24901 Alibi Border Collie Melissa Henning
Sun 24902 Django Border Collie Victoria Jones

Sun 24903 Beatrix Border Collie Liz Randall



